
Cardinal Newman Catholic Primary School 

Diary Dates – Spring 2019 

Mon  7 Jan Return to School 8.40am 
Tue  8 Jan Whole School Mass (at school) 2.00pm 
Thu 10 Jan Rec 19 Intake Open Morning  
Fri 11 Jan Mufti Day for St Stephen House 
   PA Year 1 Cake Sale 
Mon 14 Jan Topaz Class first swimming lesson 
   Green Class Mission Week 
Thu 17 Jan PA Meeting 3.30pm 
Fri 18 Jan Green Class Assembly 9.00am 
Mon 21 Jan Coral Class Mission Week 
Fri 25 Jan Coral Class Assembly 9.00am 
   PA Year 6 Cake Sale 
Sat 26 Jan PA Quiz Night 
Mon 28 Jan Blue Class Mission Week 
    
Fri  1 Feb Blue Class Assembly 9.00am 
   Mufti Day for St John Bosco House 
Mon  4 Feb Violet Class Mission Week 
Tue  5 Feb Year 5 Production Dress Rehearsal 
Wed  6 Feb Year 5 Production 7.00pm 
Tue 12 Feb Parent Consultation Evening (all year groups) 2.30pm to 6.30pm 
Wed 13 Feb Parent Consultation Evening (all year groups) 2.30pm to 6.30pm 
Fri 15 Feb Break up for half term 3.20pm 
   PA Valentine Disco 
Mon 25 Feb Return from Half Term 
    
Fri  1 Mar PA Year 5 Cake Sale 
Mon  4 Mar Book Week 
Wed  6 Mar Ash Wednesday Mass/Liturgy tbc 
Fri  7 Mar World Book Day 
Wed 13 Mar INSET Day (teachers only) 
Fri 15 Mar PA Year 2 Cake Sale 
Mon 18 Mar Ruby Class Mission Week 
   Guiding, Scouting, St John Ambulance uniforms for St Patrick’s Day 
Thu 21 Mar PA Meeting 7.00pm 
Fri 22 Mar Ruby Class Assembly 9.00am 
Wed 27 Mar Year 4 Hooke Court Residential Trip (2 nights) 
Fri 29 Mar Year 5 Reconciliation tbc 
    
Fri  5 Apr Break up for Easter holiday 1.30pm 
   PA Year 3 Nearly New Uniform Sale and Reception Cake Sale 

Please check website and newsletter for any changes. 

Spring Term Dates 
Monday 7 January to Friday 5 April 
Half Term: Monday 18 February – Friday 22 February inclusive 
INSET Day: Wednesday 13 March 

 


